02/02/2019 SHP REVISED 31.12..html

General information about company
Scrip code 501831
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN
Name of the company COASTAL CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V |1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | o al e
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 12 3327040 3327040 |[32.72 3327040 3327040 |[32.72
Group
(B) Public 1641 6841760 6841760 |[67.28 6841760 6841760 |[67.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1653 10168800 10168800 | 100 10168800 10168800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) licromo tor 32.72 3327040
Group
(B) Public 67.28 5226055
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8553095
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cipts y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held Asa% of X ey ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(@) i‘gf\fi‘;ﬁfﬁf; 11 2647752 2647752 | 26.04 2647752 2647752 |26.04
(d ggzcgfy};er 1 679288 679288 | 6.68 679288 679288 | 6.68
(Sl‘:;’('lT)"tal 12 3327040 3327040 |32.72 3327040 3327040 |32.72
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 12 3327040 3327040 |32.72 3327040 3327040 |32.72
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Alemate | 2511 2511 |0.02 2511 2511 |0.02
f‘g;’('lT)Otal 1 2511 2511 0.02 2511 2511 0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};i‘geiﬂzlggxinal 1449 1661316 1661316 | 16.34 1661316 1661316 | 16.34
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |22 2114108 2114108 |20.79 2114108 2114108 |20.79
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

e : . .
(© ggzc?fty%er 169 3063825 3063825 |30.13 3063825 3063825 |30.13
(S];;)(;Otal 1640 6839249 6839249 |67.26 6839249 6839249 |67.26
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 1641 6841760 6841760 |67.28 6841760 6841760 |67.28
B)(2)+(B)

3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 1653 10168800 10168800 | 100 10168800 10168800 | 100
Total

(A+B+C) 1653 10168800 10168800 | 100 10168800 10168800 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible Wi securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- arrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.04 2647752
(d) 6.68 679288
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 32.72 3327040
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 32.72 3327040
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(¢ 0.02 2511
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 2511
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 16.34 682511
(a(ii)) 20.79 2101408
(e) 30.13 2439625
Sub-Total (B) 67.26 5223544
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
67.28 5226055
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 8553095
)T"ta‘ (ATB+C 100 8553095
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kambhampati

Hari Babu Jeeja Valsaraj

T. Valsaraj

Viswanath
Thottoli

Jayasree. K

Chetana
Chukkapalli

Chandana
Kambhampati

PAN (II)

AABHK6483N | AAHPV7534K

ACAPV2793F

ACMPT3061C

AERPK1813J

AMMPKS8331Q

BBIPK6096A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

781600 199200

504152

48000

34400

11200

11200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

781600 199200

504152

48000

34400

11200

11200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.69 1.96

4.96

0.47

0.34

0.11

0.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

781600 199200

504152

48000

34400

11200

11200

Class eg:y

Total

781600 199200

504152

48000

34400

11200

11200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.69 1.96

4.96

0.47

0.34

0.11

0.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.69 1.96

4.96

0.47

0.34

0.11

0.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X

11I)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

781600 199200 504152 48000 34400 11200 11200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the Kambhampati Venkatesh | KAMBHAMPATI HARIBABU | Vijeta Valsaraj | Vineesha Valsaraj | Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AXKPKS8325K AAMPH6509B AFSPVO9350F | AKSPV9104G Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 191200 6000 430400 430400 2647752

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 191200 6000 430400 430400 2647752
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.88 0.06 423 4.23 26.04
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 191200 6000 430400 430400 2647752

Class eg:y
Total 191200 6000 430400 430400 2647752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.88 0.06 4.23 4.23 26.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.88 0.06 4.23 4.23 26.04
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

191200

6000

430400

430400

2647752

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TVR Estates & Resorts Private Limited

PAN (1)

AAACK9381P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

679288

679288

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

679288

679288

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.68

6.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

679288

679288

Class eg:y

Total

679288

679288

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.68

6.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.68

6.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

679288

679288

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

M

PINAKIN
CHIMANLAL
SHAH

G.V.V.SATYANARAYANA

GANTA
SRICHARAN

GANTA
LAKSHMI
ANUSHA

VITTU
BAJRANG
AGARWAL

DHARMESH
BIPIN
BADANI

SHEETAL
DHARMESH
BADANI

PAN (1)

AEAPS0317Q

AIYPS2412A

AVGPG2633Q

AVIPG4597R

ADLPA2915L

AATPB8094L

AITPM5150A

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

307792

130200

203200

191200

143888

202841

203200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

307792

130200

203200

191200

143888

202841

203200

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

3.03

1.28

1.88

1.41

1.99

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

307792

130200

203200

191200

143888

202841

203200

Class eg:y

Total

307792

130200

203200

191200

143888

202841

203200

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.03

1.28

1.88

1.41

1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.03

1.28

1.88

1.41

1.99
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No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

307792

130200

203200

191200

143888

202841

203200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1382321
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1382321
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1382321

Class eg:y

Total 1382321

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 13.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 1382321
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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